
Wexford Galway Ballinrobe Fermoy All 

Irelands 

Overage

Kingscourt Kilkenny Castlebar Arklow 

Irish 

Open

Oct-25 Nov-25 Nov-24 Oct-24 Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Mar-25 May-25

# Name Club  Total

1 Jimmy Gannon Arklow 0 9 9 18 9 9 9 18 81

2 Billy Walsh Kilkenny 9 7 7 14 7 7 7 14 72

3 Francis Duffy Kingscourt 7 5 5 10 5 5 5 10 52

4 Anthony Devenney Ballinrobe 0 0 10 5 5 5 0 25

5 Ger O Neill Kilkenny 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 11

6 Denis Cadogan Horswood 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

6 Yann Le Perven France 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

8 Pechelli Englsh Davidstown 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

8 Gerard Breen Gusserane 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Jackie Roach Horswood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jimmy Sheridan Ballinrobe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frank Pastor North Sligo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

John Sheridan Ballinrobe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frank Quinn Sligo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Conneely Moyculen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mens 60+ Singles


